
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
788 
711 
713 
939 
703 
661 
250 
517 
210 
723 
712 
783 
701 
514 

40 
650 
538 
695 
156 
502 
777 
696 

707 
501 
588 

Name 
Josef Hrdlička 
Radek Zimmer 
Boško Tripalo 
Jiří Urban 
Lukáš Valdman 
Petr Koutský 
Ondřej Frič 
Ondřej Zahradníček 
Miloš Merta 
Libor Šajner 
Michal Zimmer 
Michal Suk 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Milan Zubatý 
Martin Hanzl 
Radoslav Obrtal 
Petr Moučka 
Gabriel Steiner 
Lukáš Liebzeit 
Ivo Štajdl 
Tomáš Beneš 
Jiří Bárta 

Roman Široký 
Tomasz Lach 
Libor Bešťák 

Class 
B5 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B5 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B6 Abarth cup 

B3 

B6 Abarth cup 

B3 

B2 

B3 

B1 

B3 

B4 

B2 

Laps 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
5:58.828 
5:43.774 
5:44.489 
5:48.198 
5:49.367 
5:50.030 
5:51.732 
5:56.595 
5:57.098 
5:57.546 
6:04.747 
6:15.755 
6:22.795 
6:24.868 
6:35.554 
6:36.156 
6:43.417 
6:43.617 
7:01.287 
7:01.930 
7:02.240 
7:17.159 

Best Tm 
1:50.554 
1:53.009 
1:52.169 
1:53.179 
1:53.861 
1:53.766 
1:53.324 
1:55.996 
1:55.970 
1:56.155 
1:58.179 
1:58.346 
2:02.779 
2:02.057 
2:08.712 
2:08.137 
2:10.417 
2:10.722 
2:14.974 
2:15.651 
2:15.260 
2:20.732 

Země/State 
CZ 
CZ 
HRV 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
PL 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Hrdla Racing 
Spirit711 
SCP Racing 
SPINE CZ 
LV Team 
AK Kolín 
Cadero Tuning 
GT Servis 
AWD.cz 
Cadero Tuning 
Spirit711 
Pozdní sběr 
ZC Racing 
Pozdní sběr 
PPP 
Teatro Racing 
PM Racing 
Autosport Szilágyi 
ELBA racing 
Chabrmotorsport 
Elba Racing 
EASYDRIVE Racing team 

Reality Široký 
Lava Racing 
MB Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

169,030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.554 

Best Speed 

137,157 

Best Lap by 

788 - Josef Hrdlička 

 

Printed: 19.10.2021 19:03:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Závod B 

Race started at 17:55:33 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

17.10.2021 17:30 


